Page 1/6
L1EPH • Rev. 10/7/2018
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
L1EPH
ECONO LED HIGH BAY LUMINAIRE
Our new series of LED economical High Bays is an energy efficient solution that is ideal
for use in applications such as warehouses, sports arenas, and other large, high ceiling

Reported L70 (hours) > 72,000
TM21 TABLE – L1EPH 24" TM21 TABLE – L1EPH 48"
QUICK SHIP ORDERING GUIDE  *
Dimensions Part number Wattage Lumens Voltage Colour
temperature lm/W PF CRI THD
24" L1EPH-24LS2-W/40K 90W 11,700L 120-277V 4000K 130lm/W 0.9 80 10
24" L1EPH-24LS2-W/50K 90W 11,790L 120-277V 5000K 131lm/W 0.9 80 10
24" L1EPH-24LS2-H/40K 90W 11,700L 347V 4000K 130lm/W 0.9 80 10
24" L1EPH-24LS2-H/50K 90W 11,790L 347V 5000K 131lm/W 0.9 80 10
24" L1EPH-24LS3-W/40K 135W 17,550L 120-277V 4000K 130lm/W 0.9 80 10
24" L1EPH-24LS3-W/50K 135W 17,685L 120-277V 5000K 131lm/W 0.9 80 10
24" L1EPH-24LS3-H/40K 135W 17,550L 347V 4000K 130lm/W 0.9 80 10
24" L1EPH-24LS3-H/50K 135W 17,685L 347V 5000K 131lm/W 0.9 80 10
48" L1EPH-48LS1-H/40K 220W 25,162L 347V 4000K 118lm/W 0.97 80 8.6
48" L1EPH-48LS1A-W/40K 178W 23,140L 120-277V 4000K 130lm/W 0.9 80 10
48" L1EPH-48LS1A-W/50K 178W 23,318L 120-277V 5000K 131lm/W 0.9 80 10
48" L1EPH-48LS1A-H/50K 178W 23,318L 347V 5000K 131lm/W 0.99 80 10
48" L1EPH-48LS2-W/40K 320W 38,558L 120-277V 4000K 120lm/W 0.97 80 8.6
48” L1EPH-48LS2-H/40K 265W 34,715L 347V 4000K 131lm/W 0.9 80 10
48” L1EPH-48LS2A-W/50K 265W 34,715L 120-277V 5000K 131lm/W 0.9 80 10
48” L1EPH-48LS2A-H/50K 265W 34,980L 347V 5000K 132lm/W 0.99 80 10
*  QUICK SHIP: Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
Page 3/6
L1EPH • Rev. 10/7/2018
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
L1EPH
12.60"
3.92"
3.74"
24"
45.86"
17.32"
12.60" 17.32"
48"
24"
24" - LS2 & 48" - LS1A (120V-277V)
               LS1 (347V)
24" - LS2 & 48" - LS1A (347V)
24" - LS3 & 48" - LS2 / LS2A (120V-277V)
               LS2 (347V)
24" - LS3 & 48" - LS2A (347V)
DIMENSIONS
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
BKT486 Conduit mount kit 20 gauge bracket (1pc per fixture)
BKT584-4L Surface mount bracket for 48LS1, 48LS1A and 24LS2 (set of 2)
BKT584-6L Surface mount bracket for 48LS2, 48LS2A and 24LS3 (set of 2)
WGD063-4-KIT Wireguard for 48LS1 and 48LS1A
WGD063-6-KIT Wireguard for 48LS2 and 48LS2A
WGD904-4-KIT Wireguard for 24LS2
WGD904-6-KIT Wireguard for 24LS3
Page 4/6
L1EPH • Rev. 10/7/2018
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
L1EPH
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Illuminance at a distance
Illuminance at a distance
Illuminance at a distance
L1EPH-24LS2-(W-H)/40K • 11,231lm
L1EPH-24LS3-(W-H)/40K • 17,208.8lm
L1EPH-24LS2-(W-H)/50K • 11,788.9lm
180° 170° 160° 150° 140°
130°
120°